ADLE3800SEC Embedded SBC
Edge-Connect Architecture
ADL Corporate: 4411 Morena Blvd. Suite 101 | San Diego, CA 92117-4345
T: 855.727.4200 (toll free) F: 858.490.0599
ADL Germany: Eiserfelder Straße 316  | D-57080 Siegen, Germany
T: +49 (0) 271.250.810.0  F: +49 (0) 271.250.810.20

engineering team: sales@adl-usa.com.
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION
ADLE3800SEC-E3845 295800
E3845 Atom Processor; Quad Core,
1.91GHz, 2MB Cache, 10W TDP
ADLE3800SEC-E3827 295802
E3827 Atom Processor; Dual Core,
1.75 GHz, 1MB Cache, 8W TDP
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES FUNCTIONS
Input Voltage 20 - 30VDC
Processors Available
E3845 - quad core Atom, 1.91GHz, 2MB cache
E3827 - dual core Atom, 1.75GHz, 1MB cache
Memory Up to 4GB DDR3-1333MHz (soldered onboard)
Graphics HDMI (1920x1200) or Display Port (2560x1600)
Storage 1x M.2 Socket (Key B, 2242); 1x SATA 2.0 (6GB/s)
I/O (Front Connectors)
I/O (Backplane)
2x GBLAN, 2x USB, 1x Display Port,
2xPCIe, 2x USB, 1x SATA, SM-Bus, 1x Display Port
OPTIONS PART # DESCRIPTION
ADL-ET 290000 Ext Temp Screen (–40°C to +85°C)
ADLE3800SEC-SPDR TBD Low-Profile Heat Spreader
Coating & Underfill 807709
Conformal Coating of CPU board &
Underfill of BGA components